

VINEYARD VILLAGE

Prepared for:



198 North Wilson Street
Crestview, FL 32536

EOPCC, VINEYARD VILLAGE

11/27/2023

Prepared by:



4100 S. Ferdon Boulevard, Suite B2
Crestview, FL 32536
(850) 634-6084

UNIT PRICE WORK - VINEYARD VILLAGE

PAY ITEM NO.	DESCRIPTION	UNIT	EST. QTY.	BID UNIT PRICE	BID PRICE
0101-1	ROADWAY MOBILIZATION	LS	1	5%	\$ 49,981.60
0102-1	MAINTENANCE OF TRAFFIC	LS	1	5%	\$ 49,981.60
0104-10-3	SEDIMENT BARRIER	LF	911	\$ 2.50	\$ 2,277.50
0104-18	INLET PROTECTION SYSTEM	EA	6	\$ 195.00	\$ 1,170.00
0110-1-1	CLEARING & GRUBBING	AC	1.92	\$ 25,570.00	\$ 49,094.40
0110-21	TREE PROTECTION BARRIER	LF	392	\$ 7.50	\$ 2,940.00
0120-1	REGULAR EXCAVATION	CY	1080	\$ 15.00	\$ 16,200.00
0120-6	EMBANKMENT	CY	1330	\$ 25.00	\$ 33,250.00
0160-4	TYPE B STABILIZATION	SY	2053	\$ 15.00	\$ 30,795.00
0285-704	OPTIONAL BASE GROUP 4	SY	877	\$ 35.00	\$ 30,695.00
0285-706	OPTIONAL BASE GROUP 6	SY	1176	\$ 60.00	\$ 70,560.00
0334-1-52	SUPERPAVE ASPHALTIC CONCRETE, TRAFFIC B, PG 76-22	TN	230	\$ 175.00	\$ 40,250.00
0425-152-1	INLETS, DT BOT, TYPE, C, <10'	EA	3	\$ 7,600.00	\$ 22,800.00
0425-5	MANHOLE, ADJUST	EA	1	\$ 1,400.00	\$ 1,400.00
0425-10	YARD DRAIN	EA	3	\$ 3,360.00	\$ 10,080.00
0430-175-112	PIPE CULVERT OPTIONAL MATERIAL, ROUND, 12" SD	LF	309	\$ 150.00	\$ 46,350.00
0430-175-115	PIPE CULVERT OPTIONAL MATERIAL, ROUND, 15" SD	LF	317	\$ 175.00	\$ 55,475.00
0430-175-118	PIPE CULVERT OPTIONAL MATERIAL, ROUND, 18" SD	LF	58	\$ 200.00	\$ 11,600.00
0430-984-121	MITERED END SECTION, ROUND, 12" SD	EA	1	\$ 1,650.00	\$ 1,650.00
0430-984-123	MITERED END SECTION, ROUND, 15" SD	EA	4	\$ 3,010.00	\$ 12,040.00
0430-984-125	MITERED END SECTION, ROUND, 18" SD	EA	4	\$ 3,175.00	\$ 12,700.00
0519-78	BOLLARDS	EA	3	\$ 900.00	\$ 2,700.00
0520-1-10	CONCRETE CURB & GUTTER TYPE F	LF	419	\$ 75.00	\$ 31,425.00
0520-2-100	CONCRETE CURB, RIBBON CURB	LF	369	\$ 75.00	\$ 27,675.00
0520-8-1	CONCRETE WHEEL STOP	EA	41	\$ 225.00	\$ 9,225.00
0522-1	CONCRETE SIDEWALK, 4" THICK	SY	657	\$ 100.00	\$ 65,700.00
0522-2	CONCRETE SIDEWALK AND DRIVEWAYS, 6" THICK	SY	200	\$ 150.00	\$ 30,000.00
0524-1-2	CONCRETE DITCH PAVMENT, NON-REINFORCED, 4"	SY	18.3	\$ 160.00	\$ 2,928.00
0530-3-3	RIPRAP, RUBBLE, BANK AND SHORE	TN	16.9	\$ 195.00	\$ 3,295.50
0530-3-4	RIPRAP, RUBBLE, F&I, DITCH LINING	TN	7.2	\$ 195.00	\$ 1,404.00
0550-10-110	FENCING, TYPE A, 0.0-5.0', STANDARD	LF	660	\$ 20.00	\$ 13,200.00
0550-10-410	FENCING, WOOD FENCE, 6'	LF	36	\$ 115.00	\$ 4,140.00
0550-60-112	FENCE GATE, TYPE A, 0-6.1' OPENING	EA	2	\$ 2,150.00	\$ 4,300.00
0550-60-412	FENCE GATE, WOOD, 6.1-12.0' OPENING	EA	1	\$ 2,185.00	\$ 2,185.00
0570-1	PERFORMANCE TURF (SEED AND MULCH)	SY	853	\$ 2.50	\$ 2,132.50
0570-1-3	PERFORMANCE TURF (SOD AND SOIL)	SY	574	\$ 5.00	\$ 2,870.00
0580-1-1	LANDSCAPE COMPLETE, SMALL PLANTS	LS	1	\$ 41,040.00	\$ 41,040.00
0580-1-2	LANDSCAPE COMPLETE, LARGE PLANTS	LS	1	\$ 18,600.00	\$ 18,600.00
0590-70	IRRIGATION SYSTEM	LS	1	DESIGN BY OTHERS	DESIGN BY OTHERS
0700-1-11	SINGLE POST SIGN, F&I, GROUND MOUNT, UP TO 12 SF	EA	4	\$ 510.00	\$ 2,040.00
0700-1-50	SINGLE POST SIGN, RELOCATE	EA	2	\$ 285.00	\$ 570.00
0711-11-123	THERMOPLASTIC, STANDARD, WHITE, SOLID, 12" FOR CROSSWALK	LF	92	\$ 4.00	\$ 368.00
0711-11-125	THERMOPLASTIC, STANDARD, WHITE, SOLID, 24" FOR STOP LINE AND CROSSWALK	LF	116	\$ 7.00	\$ 812.00
0711-11-160	THERMOPLASTIC, STANDARD, WHITE, MESSAGE OR SYMBOL	EA	3	\$ 230.00	\$ 690.00
0711-11-421	THERMOPLASTIC, STANDARD, BLUE, SOLID, 6"	LF	120	\$ 2.00	\$ 240.00
0711-16-101	THERMOPLASTIC, STANDARD, WHITE, SOLID, 6"	LF	976	\$ 2.00	\$ 1,952.00
0711-16-201	THERMOPLASTIC, STANDARD, YELLOW, SOLID, 6"	LF	70	\$ 2.00	\$ 140.00
0751-36-12	BICYCLE RACK, F&I, 2-6 BICYCLES	EA	2	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 3,000.00
1050-13-001W	UTILITY PIPE, WATER SERVICE PIPING, F&I, 0-1.9"	LF	1581	\$ 38.00	\$ 60,078.00
1050-31-204W	UTILITY PIPE, PVC, F&I, WATER, 4"	LF	136	\$ 130.00	\$ 17,680.00
1050-31-206W	UTILITY PIPE, PVC, F&I, WATER, 6"	LF	360	\$ 150.00	\$ 54,000.00
1050-31-206G	UTILITY PIPE, PVC, F&I, GRAVITY SEWER, 6"	LF	287	\$ 135.00	\$ 38,745.00
1050-31-208G	UTILITY PIPE, PVC, F&I, GRAVITY SEWER, 8"	LF	194	\$ 105.00	\$ 20,370.00
1060-11-211	UTILITY STRUCTURE, BELOW GROUND, F&I, SEWER, 0-6' DIA.	EA	2	\$ 8,500.00	\$ 17,000.00
1080-21-100	UTILITY FIXTURE, METER BOX, F&I, UP TO 1"	EA	28	\$ 790.00	\$ 22,120.00
1080-21-102	UTILITY FIXTURE, METER BOX, F&I, UP TO 2"	EA	2	\$ 570.00	\$ 1,140.00
1080-22-1015	UTILITY FIXTURE, RPZ BACKFLOW ASSEMBLY, F&I, 1.5"	EA	1	\$ 3,750.00	\$ 3,750.00
1080-22-104	UTILITY FIXTURE, RPZ BACKFLOW ASSEMBLY, F&I, 4"	EA	2	\$ 8,000.00	\$ 16,000.00
1080-22-106	UTILITY FIXTURE, RPZ BACKFLOW ASSEMBLY, F&I, 6"	EA	1	\$ 12,000.00	\$ 12,000.00
1080-23-108	UTILITY FIXTURE - TAPPING SADDLE/SLEEVE, F&I, 8"	EA	2	\$ 895.00	\$ 1,790.00
1644-116-08	FIRE HYDRANT ASSEMBLY, STANDARD, F&I, 3 WAY, 2 HOSE, 1 PUMPER, 6"	EA	1	\$ 11,000.00	\$ 11,000.00
SUBTOTAL					\$ 1,099,595.09
CONTINGENCY (10%)					\$ 109,959.51
LUMP SUM CONTRACT PRICE					\$ 1,209,554.60